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1 17 VANCOILLIE - DEPLANCKE RENAULT R5 1982 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0 0,00 1 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 

2 18 VALLAEYS - D'HAESE VW GOLF 2000 0 200 0 0 0 200 400,00 2 0 0 100 100 200,00 6 300 600,00 600,00 600,00 

3 15 BODART - BODART PORSCHE 911 1979 0 300 100 0 0 400 716,00 6 0 0 0 0 0,00 1 400 716,00 716,00 116,00 

4 3 DIET - JAMOUL OPEL KADETT C 1975 0 400 0 0 0 400 700,00 5 0 100 0 100 175,00 5 500 875,00 875,00 159,00 

5 2 VANEETVELD - BRASSINNE PEUGEOT 207 R 2008 0 200 0 0 0 200 416,00 3 0 200 100 300 624,00 7 500 1.040,00 1.040,00 165,00 

6 5 BAERTS - JAMOUL FORD ESCORT RS2000 1979 0 300 0 0 0 300 537,00 4 600 500 0 1.100 1.969,00 8 1.400 2.506,00 2.506,00 1.466,00 

7 8 ZANDERS - CHALTIN OPEL KADETT C 1978 300 400 0 0 0 700 1.246,00 7 900 600 0 1.500 2.670,00 11 2.200 3.916,00 3.916,00 1.410,00 

8 20 GOFFI - PONT VW COX 1600 1973 600 500 0 0 0 1.100 1.903,00 8 900 300 300 1.500 2.595,00 10 2.600 4.498,00 4.498,00 582,00 

9 6 HAPPEL - PELLE Peugeot 104 1981 900 800 100 0 0 1.800 3.258,00 9 900 200 100 1.200 2.172,00 9 3.000 5.430,00 5.430,00 932,00 

10 9 NIZZOLI - PIERARD TRIUMPH GT6 MKI 1968 1.200 1.900 0 0 0 3.100 5.208,00 11 900 1.200 0 2.100 3.528,00 12 5.200 8.736,00 8.736,00 3.306,00 

11 1 LENZEELE - DHERCOL BMW E30 1985 1.200 1.600 0 0 0 2.800 5.180,00 10 900 1.200 0 2.100 3.885,00 13 4.900 9.065,00 9.065,00 329,00 

12 12 SCULIER - DECRAENE RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 1986 1.200 1.900 0 0 0 3.100 5.766,00 12 900 1.200 0 2.100 3.906,00 14 5.200 9.672,00 9.672,00 607,00 
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